FOR EAST DAVIESS COUNTY

Community, Town or City

P.5.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
EAST DAVIESS COUNTY WATER ASSOCCIATION CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO,
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES & CHARGES

Monthly Water Rates:

5/8” x 3/4” Meter

First 2,000 gallons $14.35 Minimum Bill

Next 4,000 galions 4.85 per 1,000 galions

Next 44,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 gallons

Over 50,000 galions 3.20 per 1,000 gallons

% Meter

First 3,000 gallons $19.20 Minimum Bill

Next 3,000 gallons 485 per 1,000 gallons

Next 44,000 galions 3.80 per 1,000 gallons

Over 50,000 galions 3.20 per 1,000 gallons

1" Meter

First 6,000 galions $33.75  Minimum Bill

Next 44,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 galion

Over 50,000 gallons 3.20 per 1,000 gallon =r

1% Meter JUN 01 2012

First 10,000 galions $49.35  Minimum Bill KENTUCKY pygLic

Next 40,000 galions 3.90 per 1,000 gallonge=RVICE COMMISSION

Over 50,000 galions 3.20 per 1,000 gallons

2" Meter

First 20,000 gallons $88.35  Minimum Bill

Next 30,000 gallons 390 per 1,000 galions

Over 50,000 gallons 3.20 per 1,000 galions
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